
 

Note: Approximate times shown. 
 

Lakes Anglican Grammar School                  Commencing Date 
                       10/10/2022 

Morning Buses 

School 
Bus No. 

Route 
No. 

Time Suburb Route Office 
Use ONLY 

S782 

 

School Bus  7:20  Killarney Vale 
Berkeley Vale 

Glenning 
Valley 

Chittaway 
Woodbury 

Park 
Wyong       

Click here to 
view map 

Departs; Wyong Rd at Kathleen White Cres, (R) Tumbi 
Creek Rd, (R) Kerry Cres, (R) Jubilee Pde (7:31), (R) 
Kilkenny Pde, (L) Jeannie Cr, (L) Bundilla Pde, into 
Berkeley Rd, (R) Bundeena Rd (7:36), into Kingsford 
Smith Dr, (L) Lakedge Ave (7:42), (L) Chittaway Rd, (R) 
Wyong Rd, (R) Woodbury Pk Dr (7:51), into Johnson Rd, 
(L) Pacific Hwy, (R) Wyong Station (8:00), (R) Pacific 
Hwy, (L) Minnesota Rd, into Mary McKillop College 
(8:16), (R) Sparks Rd, (L) Albert Warner Dr, (R) Lakes 
Grammar Senior School (8:21), Lakes Grammar Junior 
School (8:23). 

Office Use 
ONLY                  

67/367                        

 Route Bus           
21/29 

7:30 Bateau Bay  
Long Jetty 

The Entrance 
North 

Entrance  
Click here to 

view map 

Departs; Bateau Bay Square, Continues as per Route 
21/29 to Wyong Hospital, Bus diverts via Minnesota Rd, 
into Mary Mckillop (8:30), (R) Sparks Rd, (L) Albert 
Warner Dr, (R) Lakes Grammar Senior School (8:37), 
Lakes Grammar Junior School (8:41). 
 
Click Here for Route 29 Timetable  

Office Use 
ONLY                 

27/327                       

 

Lakes Anglican Grammar School 
Afternoon Buses 

School 
Bus No. 

Route 
No. 

Time Suburb Route Office 
Use ONLY 

S833 School Bus 15:23  Wyong 
Woodbury 

Park 
Chittaway 
Glenning 

Valley 
Berkeley Vale 
Killarney Vale 
Click here to 

view map 

Departs; Lakes Grammar Senior School (15:23), Lakes 
Grammar Junior School (15:27), (L) Albert Warner Dr, 
(R) Sparks Rd, (L) Mary Mackillop College (15:33), into 
Minnesota Rd, (R) Pacific Hwy, (L) Wyong Station 
(15:48), (L) Pacific Hwy, (R) Johnson Rd, into Woodbury 
Park Dr (15:57), (L) Wyong Rd, (L) Chittaway Rd (16:04), 
(R) Lakedge Ave, (R) Kingsford Smith Dr, into Bundeena 
Rd (16:11), (L) Berkeley Rd, into Bundilla Pde, (R) 
Jeannie Cr, (R) Kilkenny Pde, (L) Jubilee Pde (16:16), (L) 
Kerry Cres, (L) Tumbi Creek Rd, (L) Wyong Rd to McLean 
St (16:25). 

Office Use 
ONLY                 

26                       

 Route Bus              
29 

15:34 North 
Entrance 

The Entrance 
Long Jetty 

Bateau Bay 
Click here to 

view map  

Departs; Lakes Grammar Senior School (15:34), Lakes 
Grammar Junior School (15:35), (L) Albert Warner Dr, 
(R) Sparks Rd, (L) Mary Mackillop College (15:39), (L) 
Sparks Rd, Continues as per Route 29 to Bateau Bay 
Square (16:36). 
 
Click Here for Route 29 Timetable 

Office Use 
ONLY 

48 

 

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kQLkqVzhru9E&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kQLkqVzhru9E&usp=sharing
https://redbus.com.au/images/stories/pdfs/maps/bay_village.pdf
https://redbus.com.au/images/stories/pdfs/maps/bay_village.pdf
http://www.redbus.com.au/images/stories/pdfs/timetables/bay_village_tt.pdf
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kXlbYn_IYRPo&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kXlbYn_IYRPo&usp=sharing
https://redbus.com.au/images/stories/pdfs/maps/bay_village.pdf
https://redbus.com.au/images/stories/pdfs/maps/bay_village.pdf
http://www.redbus.com.au/images/stories/pdfs/timetables/bay_village_tt.pdf

